

Nomination Form for Supporting our Industry Award

This award aims to recognize a firm that is not in the transportation industry but that helps to support our industry (e.g. parts supplier, truck supplier, insurance broker, customs broker, etc.).

To make a nomination, please complete and return this form to awardsgala@windsortransportationclub.com no later than March 07, 2025.

Contest Rules, Details and Timelines:

- All submissions must be received no later than March 07, 2025 at 11:59pm.
- All nominated companies MUST be a member of the Windsor Transportation Club.
- Submissions will be reviewed by the WTC Awards committee and finalists chosen.
- Finalists will be announced and voted on by the Windsor Transportation Club board of directors.
- All finalist and winner decisions are at the discretion of the board of directors and are final.
- The winner will be announced during our Awards Gala April 03, 2025.
- The Windsor Transportation Club reserves the right to remove any inappropriate comments and/or posts related to the contest.
- The Windsor Transportation Club reserves the right to disqualify any contestant for any negative or inappropriate comments and/or
 posts related to the contest as it sees fit.

Your Information

Your Name:	
Your Email Address:	
Your Phone Number:	

Nominee's Information

Nominee Company Name:	
Nominee Company Contact Name:	
Nominee Company Contact Email:	
Nominee Company Contact Phone	
Number:	